No.F.4 (7-95)-AGMC/Academic/JR (Non Acade
Government of Tripura mic)/2022 (Sub)
Office of the Directorate of Medical Education
Agartala, West Tripura

NOTIFICATION

Common merit list of MBBS JR for
Selection to the post of Junior Resident (Non Academic)

The final common merit list of MBBS JR has been published in A.G.M.C
website (www.agme.nic.in) and D.M.E website (www.dme tripura govt.in) for
selection of Junior Resident (Non Academic) for A.G.M.C & G.B Pant Hospital,
1.G.M Hospital & A.B.V Regional Cancer Center under Health & Family Welfare

Department, Government of Tripura, purely on temporary basis for the period
of 11 (eleven) months.

All the eligible MBBS candidates are requested to appear the
selection board on 28.10.2022 at 11.00 AM positively to the College
Council Room, Office of the Principal, A.G.M.C, Agartala.

All the eligible MBBS candidates will have to bring their Original
documents i.e. Permanent Resident of Tripura Certificate (PRTC), Caste
certificate (ST / SC), Age Proof certificate, all mark sheets of MBBS exam,
MBBS Pass Certificate, Attempt Certificate, Internship Completion Certificate,
Registration Certificate, Experience certificate (if any) & PwD (PH) Certificate
with his / her application at the time of selection for physical verification.

For further details or information please visit the official website of
Agartala Govt. Medical College (www.agme.nic.in) and D.M.E website
(www.dme tripura govt.in). -

ar
WA
,\é
Director of Medical Education,

Government of Tripura




Common Merit List of MBBS JR for selection of JR (Non Academic)

JR-01/5/2022

Tridip Nag

‘ ate Tarun Kumar Nag v
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2100035 JROU352022 41 Dr.  Payel Biswas | ri. Niranjan Biswas J Female  SC 62

3 100050 ' JR-01/50/2022 163  Dr.  Debasish Sarma | Sri. Babul Sarma ‘Male | UR 61

4 (100121  JR-01121/2022 188 Dr.  Akash Choudhury ' Tuhin Choudhury | Male | SC 61

5 100068 JRO168/2022 89  Dr.  Bishal Saha ' Shri Jiban Kumar Saha Male | UR |58

6 100018 JRO1/18/202 18  Dr. | SouravDas | Sri. Sutanu Das | Male [sC |58

7 100033 | JR-0133/2022 | 39 Dr.  Shreyoshi Dhar ~ | Sri. Bimal Kumar Dhar !female ' UR 58

8 100113  JR-01A13/2022 | 172  Dr.  Solanki Bhusan | Samir Kanti Bhusan | Female | UR 57

9 100100 | JR-01100/2022 139  Dr.  Debraj Datta Choudhury | Late Ranabir Datta Choudhury | Male ~ UR | 56

10 100138 ;JR-O1/138/2022 1230  Dr.  Subhadip Saha | ri. Narayan Chandra Saha ‘Male  UR 56

11 100120 | JR-01/120/2022 | 187  Dr.  Subharaj Choudhury ' Partha Pratim Choudhury | Male ' UR 52

12 100117 | JR-01/117/2022 183  Dr.  Diptanu Pal | Dulal Pal Male ‘ UR 52

13 100032 @ JR-01/32/2022 | 38 Dr. Prasanijit Nandi | Sri. Khokan Chandra Nandi Male | UR 52

14 100130  JR-01/130/2022 212  Dr. = Jayati Saha ' Sri Kishore Kumar Saha ' Female | UR 52

15 100133 JR-01/133/2022 217  Dr.  Ankita Nandi | i Sunil Nandi Female | UR |51

16 100118  JR-01/118/2022 | 184  Dr. | Balak Debnath | Tapan Kumar Debnath ; Male | UR 50

17 100009 | JR-01/9/2022 9 Dr.  Sourabh Roga | Sri. Samarendra Roga | Male ST 50

18 100047 JR-01/47/2022 ' 58  Dr. | PratikSaha .,f_ﬂ,sﬁ-_'?‘,i‘,'s" Kanti Saha ' Male | UR 50

19 100004  JR-014/2022 4 Dr. | SusmitaMahgjan ' Sri. Haradhan Mahajan  Female | UR 50
20 100080 JR-01/80/2022 . 110  Dr. | Shuktishubhra Banik- '_%1__§ri._$ukharanjan Banik - Female UR 50
2 100090 JR01/90/2022 125  Dr.  SouravSen }_ ( Sri. Swapan Kumar Sen (Male  UR 49
22 100079 JRO179/2022 108  Dr. | BormaniMolsom ,,.;.,S,'?'-,Ka,“ai Charan Molsom | Female ST 49
23 100058 JR-01/58/2022 78 Or. | SatarupaDeb ) ‘_S_[i; Surajit Deb Female | UR 48
24100002 JRO1212022 2 Dr.  Dipen Bhowmik | Late Khitish Bhowmik  Male WR |48
25 100134 JRO1134/2022 220  Dr.  AnkitaBanik | Sri Sanjt Banik  Female UR |48
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" JR-01/43/2022

JR-01/62/2022 | 83
JRO1108/2022 | 162
JR-01/44/2022 53
JRO181/2022 111
JRO1/8/2022 | 8

JRO1116/2022 | 178

JRO1/66/2022 | 87

CJR01MI022 7

JRO1612022 | 6
JR0121/2022 | 24
| JR0111012022 | 140
JRO138/2022 | 44
| JRO01/08/2022 | 137
' JR01116/2022 16
| JR-01M26/2022 195
JRO105/2022 134
JRO1/97/2022 | 136
JRO1/39/2022 | 45
JRO119/2022 21
 JRO1/54/2022 | 69
" JR01/88/2022 123
JRO1111/2022 168
JR-01/13/2022

' JR-01/46/2022
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JR-01/56/2022 73

© JR-01/49/2022 62
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Prerana Banik
Saurab Das
Sourav Das

~ Shiblo Das
Prajna Bamali Sharma

Himani Roy
Abantika Debnath

Prajnaparmita Saha

Subhra Das
Trisha Podder
Anurupa Bose
Himaritu Debbarma
Supriya Das

" Tannima Debnath
~ Kamrun Nahar

Papia Ghosh

Supratim Achariee

Aruva Saha

Zinnia Dewan

Prasenjit Das

* Anisha F"a’ulr’ |
" Famous Debbarma

Kamal Ranjan Das
Heena Debbarma
Subham Das
Sarmilee Dey
Manidipa Sarkar
Subhasish Saha

ndidates.

Father'sName

" Dr. Ram Krishna Banik

| Female

' Shri Dhanesh ChandraDas ~ Male
. Sri Sanjay Kumar Das - Male
' Debdulal Das Male
j Sri. Promesh Ranjan Sharma Female
| Late Hirendra Lal Roy ' Female
' Jaharlal Debnath ' Female
i, Asok Kumar Saha | Female
B Sri. Chandan Das ' Female
| Sri. Tapan Kumar Podder - Female
| Sri. Sankar Bose | Female
Upendra Debbarma | Female
' Sri. Narayan ChandraDas Female
| Sri. Hiralal Debnath " Female
| Sri. Humayun Kabir  Female
- Bidhu Bhushan Ghosh ' Female
' Sri. Sudip Acharjee ' Male
| Sri. Shimul Saha Female
~ Sri. Kubalaksh Chakma " Female
~ | sri. Priyatosh Das ' Male
| Sri. Rajat Subhra Paul ' Female
' Si.Chitla Ranjan Debbarma  Male
Sri Manoranjan Das Male
 Sri. Sarajit Debbarma Female
Sri. Sunil Chandra Das Male
Sri. Joydeb Kumar Dey Female
 Late. Jiban Kumar Sarkar Female
Sri. Asish Saha Male
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Gender

100023 | JROVZS2022 Paul Debbama " Shri Budha Debbarma " Male |
55 : 7100024 " JR-01/24/2022 30 Dr. Tonnye‘bb’arrna s Bibhishan Debbarma ‘Male | ST l
55 100031 JR-01/31/2022 kU Dr. Puja ngnafh “Sri. Arun Kumar Debnath  Female UR |38 ' \
o7 . 100(-)60 \JR D122 | o0 D b Sanitf?dl' - S Pradlp Kumar Paul Mae | UR Sl - h
58 | 100106 | JRO1M06/2022 | 157 Dr.  Niladri SekharDey | SriJaharLal Dey Mde TUR |37
59 100114 ;JR-01/1141729722; | 174 D Suraj Saha . ‘Sankars,aha ' Male | UR 37 }
5 low om0 Dwom  setests w0 A
61 100122 | JRO1M22/202 | 189 Dr. SismaifiReang L. Khagendra Reang | Female et |3 ""!
62 100003 | JR-01/3/2022 ‘3 Dr. Arghaﬁn%ﬁ?ﬂﬁmw—-ﬁ; Late Chandra Kumar Nath | Male W 3% 7
6 100059 JR—01I59/2022 79 Dr.  Bilash Chakraborty | si. ‘Bijan Chakraborty 1 Male UR | 36 ]
64 100022 ‘JR-01l2212022 | 23 Dr.  Medha Paul | Dr. Atanu Kr. Paul g Femae |UR |36 !,
65 | 100051 | JR-01/51/2022 | 64 Dr.  ArifRahaman | Sri. Alfu Miah ‘Male |UR |36 T
66 100055 | JRO1S5/2022 | 72 Dr.  Richa Jamatia ' Sri. Jogesh Chandra Jamatia | Female | ST 36 k!
67 100105 | JR-01/105/2022 \ 152 Dr.  TanmayChakraboy  Sri Khokan Chakraborty Male | UR |36 |
68 100086 | JROUBGI022 | 121  Dr.  SubhankarDebbarma ~ | ri. Satis Debbarma 'Male |ST |36 %
69 100053 | JR-01/53/2022 | 66 Dr.  Prantik Ray | Si. Pradyot Kanti Ray | Male | R |35
70 100026 7"JR-(')I1—/§67§52J2 % 32 Dr.  Pradip Tripura 1 Sn Karchandra Tripura | Male ST |3 ) }
71 100084 | CJR.O1/84/2022 | 117 Dr. Reeya Kalai " Sri. Madhab Kalai ! Female | ST |3
22 100014 | JR-01/14/2022 14 Or.  BijoyataReang | Sri. Ranjit Reang “I'Female [ ST 3B |
73 | 100102 \JR 01/102/2022 149  Dr.  Sunayana De ‘ | Sri Hiranmay De | Female “""J[‘Ui'“ O
74~ 100040 | JR-01/40/2022 "!47 Dr.  Ajanta Chakrabonyv _,-,.,.‘ " Sri. Ajoy Chakraborty i 'Fé'mél’e"”l"u%"“ K7 i
75 100092 sJR-0119212022 © 129 D ~ Mohamed Salman _mwg’__"Svrj;VM‘Qhamr‘ned ‘Abdul Karim ) Male |UR R |34 i
76 100052 ' JR01/5212022 g5  Dr.  Bipradeep saha | SiiBikash Saha Male TR |4
77 100094 | ROUG42022 | 133 D Payel Choudnuri | Si. Partha Sarathi Choudhuri Female | UR | ¥ ;
78 100109 JR-01/109/2022 | 165 Or. Utpal Debbama S Usha Ranjan Debbarma = Male —Tst % |
76100015 | JROWASI022 15 O Santu Patari ' Sri. Debasish Patari Vee TR [® |
‘ A | | (PH ‘

80 | 100125 | IR01125/2022 } 193  Dr.  Anushuta Barman  Apurba Kanti Barman  Female | ’(s;c) 34
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100093
100123
100103
- 100076
1100091

100070
100041
100011 |

Application D

I JR-01/93/2022

| JR-01/123/2022
| JR-01/103/2022

" JR-01/76/2022
' JR-01/91/2022

' JR01/70/2022

" UROUATI2022

" JR-01/11/2022

100107
100075

100028

" JR-01/107/2022
| JR01775/2022
" JR-01/28/2022

100074

" JR-01/74/2022

100030 |
100135 |

" JR01/30/2022
3ﬁ6ﬁ3§i§62é

100069 | JR-01/69/2022

100012

100017
100048
100077

100042

100136
100115

- 100057
100078
100072

100034

" JR-01/12/2022
JR-01/17/2022

; JR-01/48/2022
‘;"’Jﬁ-ﬁ?ﬁﬂio‘z‘.? '
| JR-01/42/2022
| JR-01/136/2022
" JR01/115/2022
| JR01/57/2022
| JR-01/78/2022
 JR-01/72/2022
| JR01/34/2022

|
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 Sukanya Banik

Sandidates

; Shi. Sankar Dhar

. Father's Name:

Difenciya Debbarma o
e 7 Sri. Manik Lal Das
=T Shn Dipak Debnath

LitanDas

© Manidipa Debnath

© Jhimi Tripura

" "Rudra Pratap Debbarma

 Akash Sarkar
' DipankarDas

Subhajit Dhar
Tesiyer (_"(haknié | Bishu Chakma
Regina Sinha ' Sri Rabi Sinha
 Flotila Debbarma | Sri. Tushar Kanti Debbarma
Santanu Debnath j Sri. Narendra Chandra
e | Debnath
Sudip Debbarma | Sri. Mahim Chandra
. | Debbarma
” ‘S_ﬁy:ianganik "I' Shri Sambhu Banik
Trisha Banik | Sri. Sri. Tapash Kumar Banik
Sourabh Pal ‘ Sn Narayan 1 Chandra Pal

Sn Debaijit Debbarma

" $ri. Rupchand Tripura

Arup Debbama B

SameptiTipwa

Debadrita Das

~ Anwesha Malakar—:_
" Reema Debnath

Arka Das
Rebari Debbama

‘ DebjitMajumC_k’ar
- Sreeja Roy

ﬂ Sri Sushil Krishna Banik
‘ Sn Padma Kumar Debbarma

Sn Kartick Tripura
| Sri. Haripada Das
| Sri Asish Malakar
| Dr. Nirmal Debnath
| Sri. Dilip Kumar Das
| Sri. Sudhan Debarma
| Shri Dipak Majumder
Sri. Samir Kumar Roy

' Dr. Pinak Prasad Debbarma
~ 1 Sri. Krishna Sarkar '
s Dilip Das

| Male !
‘Male | ST |34 |
Female | UR |33 |
 Female | ST 33 |
'Male | UR 33
|
[Male |[ST |33 s
‘Male |UR |33
 Female |UR |33
‘Mae | UR |32
}'Femzie’"" ST |32 .
" Male sC 2
| Femae | UR |32
' Female | ST a2
Male ST |32 o
| Male sc |31
Mde [SC |3
| Female | UR 30
‘Male ST |29
' Femae ST |29
' Female [’S’c" 29
 Female | SC 29
Female | UR 29
' Male ‘ sC 28
Female | ST 27
Mae | UR 27
Female UR 27
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s ,VJ,_‘,S.;)_EHH ition |L‘-;’ e 3 Name of the Candidates ) “,” 8’ Name! i i Gende

100099 | JR-01/99/2022 138 . Solanki Bhaumik " Sridam Bhaumik . | Female

408 10002  JROU292022 35  Dr.  MimaniDey L oo Swapan Doy s TR 128

109 | 100112  JRO11122022 170  Dr.  Salrajita Roy ' Dr. Sushanta Roy Female UR | 25 |
110 100083 JROBY2022 115 D KalpadeepPaul  si.KamalKant Paul Mae | UR |24 |
(i1 [100071 | JRAO171/2022 95 Dr.  Marcel Chakma } Sri. Hiralal Chakma Male ST 23 !
412 100104  JRO1104/2022 | 151  Dr.  Tanmoy Biswas ' Sri Ranjit Biswas Male sc |2
113100025 | JROU252022 | 31 Dr.  Sushil Debbarma ' &ri. Takhi Roy Debbarma Male ST 20

114 100061 JROG12022 |8  Or  DhubaDas  ShiDhrendraChandraDas | Mae | SC |15
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